1EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  SCREW COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Design with CONFIDENCE
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Mild steel solution constructed from doors thickness
1,2 mm; and body thickness 1,0 mm; 1,2 mm;
•	 Seamless foam-in-place gasket
•	 Front cover with captivated M5 screws
•	 Integral compression stops maintain optimal gasket

[mm]
D
[mm]
Door
thickness
[mm]
Body
Thickness
[mm]
Conductive
mounting
panel
Solution with
mouting panel
integrated
MSC15015080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H150W80D 150 150 80 1.2 1 MSC150P150GE MSC15015080PE
MSC150150120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H150W120D 150 150 120 1.2 1 MSC150P150GE MSC150150120PE
MSC15020080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H200W80D 150 200 80 1.2 1 MSC150P200GE MSC15020080PE
MSC150200120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H200W120D 150 200 120 1.2 1 MSC150P200GE MSC150200120PE
MSC15030080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H300W80D 150 300 80 1.2 1 MSC150P300GE MSC15030080PE
MSC150300120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H300W120D 150 300 120 1.2 1 MSC150P300GE MSC150300120PE
MSC150400120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 150H400W120D 150 400 120 1.2 1 MSC150P400GE MSC150400120PE
MSC200150120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H150W120D 200 150 120 1.2 1 MSC200P150GE MSC200150120PE
MSC20020080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H200W80D 200 200 80 1.2 1 MSC200P200GE MSC20020080PE
MSC200200120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H200W120D 200 200 120 1.2 1 MSC200P200GE MSC200200120PE
MSC20030080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H300W80D 200 300 80 1.2 1 MSC200P300GE MSC20030080PE
MSC200300120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H300W120D 200 300 120 1.2 1 MSC200P300GE MSC200300120PE
MSC20040080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H400W80D 200 400 80 1.2 1 MSC200P400GE MSC20040080PE
MSC200400120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H400W120D 200 400 120 1.2 1 MSC200P400GE MSC200400120PE
MSC200500120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H500W120D 200 500 120 1.2 1.2 MSC200P500GE MSC200500120PE
MSC20060080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H600W80D 200 600 80 1.2 1.2 MSC200P600GE MSC20060080PE
MSC200600120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H600W120D 200 600 120 1.2 1.2 MSC200P600GE MSC200600120PE
MSC200800120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 200H800W120D 200 800 120 1.5 1.2 MSC200P800GE MSC200800120PE
MSC30015080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H150W80D 300 150 80 1.2 1.2 MSC300P150GE MSC30015080PE
MSC300150120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H150W120D 300 150 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P150GE MSC300150120PE
MSC30020080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H200W80D 300 200 80 1.2 1.2 MSC300P200GE MSC30020080PE
MSC300200120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H200W120D 300 200 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P200GE MSC300200120PE
MSC300200150E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H200W150D 300 200 150 1.2 1.2 MSC300P200GE MSC300200150PE
MSC300250150E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H250W150D 300 250 150 1.2 1.2 MSC300P250GE MSC300250150PE
MSC300250200E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H250W200D 300 250 200 1.2 1.2 MSC300P250GE MSC300250200PE
MSC300300120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H300W120D 300 300 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P300GE MSC300300120PE
MSC300400120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H400W120D 300 400 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P400GE MSC300400120PE
MSC300500120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H500W120D 300 500 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P500GE MSC300500120PE
MSC300600120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 300H600W120D 300 600 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P600GE MSC300600120PE
MSC350300200E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 350H300W200D 350 300 200 1.2 1.2 MSC350P300GE MSC350300200PE
MSC40020080E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H200W80D 400 200 80 1.2 1.2 MSC400P200GE MSC40020080PE
MSC400200120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H200W120D 400 200 120 1.2 1.2 MSC350P300GE MSC400200120PE
MSC400300120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H300W120D 400 300 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P300GE MSC400300120PE
MSC400300150E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H300W150D 400 300 150 1.2 1.2 MSC400P300GE MSC400300150PE
MSC400400120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H400W120D 400 400 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P400GE MSC400400120PE
MSC400600120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H600W120D 400 600 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P600GE MSC400600120PE
MSC400800120E GL66 SC Wallmount Mild Steel Enclosure 400H800W120D 400 800 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P800GE MSC400800120PE
3EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  SCREW COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
MOUNTING PLATE
Item Number Description
Thickness
[mm]
H
[mm]
W
[mm]
MSC150P150GE MPL for GL66 size 150x150mm 2 132.5 132.5
MSC200P150GE MPL for GL66 size 200x150mm 2 132.5 182.5
MSC200P200GE MPL for GL66 size 200x200mm 2 132.5 282.5
MSC300P150GE MPL for GL66 size 300x150mm 2 132.5 382.5
MSC300P200GE MPL for GL66 size 300x200mm 2 182.5 132.5
MSC300P250GE MPL for GL66 size 300x250mm 2 182.5 182.5
MSC300P300GE MPL for GL66 size 300x300mm 2 182.5 282.5
MSC350P300GE MPL for GL66 size 350x300mm 2 182.5 382.5
MSC400P150GE MPL for GL66 size 400x150mm 2 182.5 482.5
MSC400P200GE MPL for GL66 size 400x200mm 2 182.5 582.5
MSC400P300GE MPL for GL66 size 400x300mm 2 182.5 782.5
MSC400P400GE MPL for GL66 size 400x400mm 2 282.5 132.5
MSC500P200GE MPL for GL66 size 500x200mm 2 282.5 182.5
MSC500P300GE MPL for GL66 size 500x300mm 2 282.5 232.5
MSC600P200GE MPL for GL66 size 600x200mm 2 282.5 282.5
MSC600P300GE MPL for GL66 size 600x300mm 2 282.5 382.5
MSC600P400GE MPL for GL66 size 600x400mm 2 282.5 482.5
MSC800P200GE MPL for GL66 size 800x200mm 2 282.5 582.5
MSC800P400GE MPL for GL66 ize 800x400mm 2 332.5 282.5Galvanized steel full-size panel
Mounting-bracket kits are field-installable.
Set of four (4) brackets
MOUNTING-BRACKET
ACCESSORIES